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UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS
A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional}

B E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER {oplional)

[C SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO. (Name and Address)

B ]

L _

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

12 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F11.E NUMBER 1b. :] Tus FINANCING STATEMENT AMENOMENT 510 be f. e ([2or reconq)
(or *ezorded) in ke RCAL FSTATE RCCORDS
201110660670 12/20/20]] Flor maw[%ﬂm(rWUCCWJMMMMwsmnmu

TERMINATION- Effectivensss o Ine Finarcing Statemert identihed above 15 terminated with respect 1c ™e seculy interesi(s) of Sazarec Party authonz ng I s Tetmirauon
Statemeri

A

3 D ASSIGNMENT (full of parua ) P-ov de name of Assignee in lem 7a or 7b. ang acdress of Assignee in item 7¢ acd 728 of Assignor i iteen §
Fo* pattial ass-gnren:. complate te~s 7 and 9 argd also indicate a*fesied collalera i i'em 8

—
4, [:] CONTINUATION: tHecl veness of the Financ 19 S:a1amenl gealified above with sesaect 10 the secanty insorest’s) of Securnd Party authenzing *Fis Continualion $ialemenl s
continyed for the addi cnal pe-10d prowiced by applicable law

5.[ PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE.

Chock oig of I'ese two boses AND Check png of tFese tvrga boxes [0 _
CHANGE name and/or ad3'ess  Complele ADD rame Complele e~ OELETE name  Give record nare
This Change affects DDeblor o DSecm.-a Party of record ‘am 6a of 6b. a__g ilem 73 o Th g ‘em 7 7Tac b, angd rer ¢ D:a be de eted in item 6a ot Eb
M

6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Co~glete for Party Infg-malign Chango - prowdc only ong ra~e (62 0- 6b)
68 ORGANIZATION'S NAME

Arpin Van Lines, Inc.
b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ' FIRST PFRSONAL NAML "ADOITIONAL NAME:SIMTIALLS) | SUFFIX

0

s

7 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION- Compree 12 ALSG 4L o Py o maton Change - sk ooty £o¢ n3%e 172 ¢ TEE e eract AUl mame 33730 st modty, of I8 ead'e 2%y part el e Cellars nge)
| Ta QRGANIZATION'S NAMLE

OR e INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAWC

—INUIVIDUN ‘S FIRST PERSONAL NAME

INDIVIUUAL'S ADDITICNAL NAME{SYINITIAL (S) ’ SUFFIX
7c MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE |POSTAL CODE COUNTRY
h— — I
8 [Z] COLLATERAL CHANGE: Alzg chock gng of these fou® boxes L] ADD collateral M DEIETE collateral H RESTATE covered colaleral [_] ASSIGN collate-al

Ind cate co' atnral

Sec attached EXHIBIT A,

9. NAME oF SECURED PARTY oF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Prowde oaly g1a namg i9a o 90) (nama of Assignod. if 1 § § an Assigament)
I 115 5 an Amergmer: authonzed by a DEBTOR. checx here [_] and prowide name cf authcazing Debror
9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME . .

Santander Bank, N.A,, f/k/a Sovereign Bank, N.A., f/k/a Sovereign Bank

Sb INDIVIDUAE 'S SURNAML FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME S FINITIAL(S) SUFFIX

OR

10 OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA.
To be filed with the Rhodc Island Secretary of State
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Trailers;

Year
2016
2016
2016
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2013
2010
2010
2009

Make

Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky

Power Units:

Year
2016
2008
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2010
2014

Make
Volvo
Kenworth

VIN

1KKVES322GL237881
1KKVES324GL237879
1KKVE5322GL2378738
1KKVES32XEL234935
1KKVES532XFL236332
1KKVE5328EL234691
1KKVES327FL236336
1KKVES33XFL236436
1KKVES322DL233471
1KKVE5320AL229429
1KKVE5329AL229431
1KKVE532191228317

EXHIBIT A

Model
VNL6AT
T60

International Prostar

Volvo

VNL6

Freightliner  Cascadia

Peterbilt

579

International Prostar
International Lonestar
Freightliner  Cascadia 125

VIN
4VANCIEH2GN951656
1XKAD49X98)218657
3HSDJAPROEN171765
4VANCIEHOFN922875
3AKGGED52FSGK4371
1XPBD49X6ED251320
3HSDJAPR3FN571482
ZHSCXAPR3AC135168
1FUJGLDS8ELFK7602



